
1

SAVARY ADRIEN

JUREK ANTHONY

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - 1ère et 2ème phases

JONGLAGES PIEDS

OBJECTIFS 

18/09/2010

7

06/11/2010

6

6

05/03/2010
Challenge S.

2

1ère phase 2ème phase

PITARCH DAMIEN

LESOT ARTHUR

COURMONT CHLOE

LELOIR LORICK

CANDELIER QUENTIN

LE CORRE EWEN

PIERCON THOMAS

DUPRONT MALHORY

POLICE FLORIAN

HOGEMAN EVAN

DEBUIRE GUILLAUME 1

8

3

2

3

9

6

2

6

16

12

5

17

5

7

4

3
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SAVARY ADRIEN

JUREK ANTHONY

Aller/Retour

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - 1ère et 2ème phases

CONDUITE

OBJECTIFS 

02/10/2010

17

1ère phase 2ème phase
20/11/2010

18

17

19/03/2011
3ème phase

16

JUREK ANTHONY

PITARCH DAMIEN

LESOT ARTHUR

COURMONT CHLOE

LELOIR LORICK

CANDELIER QUENTIN

LE CORRE EWEN

PIERCON THOMAS

DUPRONT MALHORY

WACQUET PIERRE

HOGEMAN EVAN

16

26

20

27

24

20

16

17

17

17

17

16

17

18

20 18

22

20

20
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SAVARY ADRIEN

JUREK ANTHONY

Challenge S.2ème phase

3

2 2

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - 1ère et 2ème phases

JONGLERIE TÊTE

OBJECTIFS 

09/10/2010 05/03/2010

PITARCH DAMIEN

LESOT ARTHUR

COURMONT CHLOE

LELOIR LORICK

CANDELIER QUENTIN

LE CORRE EWEN

PIERCON THOMAS

DUPRONT MALHORY

POLICE FLORIAN

HOGEMAN EVAN

DEBUIRE GUILLAUME

4

3

3

2

1

2

2

1

2

3

2
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SAVARY ADRIEN

JUREK ANTHONY 5

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - 1ère et 2ème phases

FRAPPES

OBJECTIFS 

16/10/2010

4

PITARCH DAMIEN

LESOT ARTHUR

COURMONT CHLOE

LELOIR LORICK

CANDELIER QUENTIN

LE CORRE EWEN

PIERCON THOMAS

DUPRONT MALHORY

3

6

7
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SAVARY ADRIEN

JUREK ANTHONY

PITARCH DAMIEN

LESOT ARTHUR

COURMONT CHLOE

LELOIR LORICK

CANDELIER QUENTIN

LE CORRE EWEN

PIERCON THOMAS

OBJECTIFS 12/03/2010

1

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - 3ème phase

CONDUITE

0

0

0

1

Marcelcave

12/03/2010
Harbonnirères

0

1

1

1

0

DUPRONT MALHORY

WACQUET PIERRE

HOGEMAN EVAN

0

0 1

0

0

0



6

SAVARY ADRIEN

JUREK ANTHONY

PITARCH DAMIEN

LESOT ARTHUR

COURMONT CHLOE

LELOIR LORICK

CANDELIER QUENTIN

LE CORRE EWEN

PIERCON THOMAS

JONGLERIES

//2010 OBJECTIFS 

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - 3ème phase

DUPRONT MALHORY
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SAVARY ADRIEN 7 3 17 4

JUREK ANTHONY 6 2 17 5

PITARCH DAMIEN 16 4 16 3

LESOT ARTHUR 17 3 17 0

PIEDS FRAPPECOND.TETE

LES DEFIS - U10/U11 - Résultats

TALENTS

COURMONT CHLOE 5 3 17 0

LELOIR LORICK 7 2 17 6

CANDELIER QUENTIN 6 2 18 7

LE CORRE EWEN 3 0 0 0

PIERCON THOMAS 3 0 22 0

DUPRONT MALHORY 9 0 20 0

PAS DE TALENTS DE DECERNES !!!


